Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulics Group
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
8
2-Way High-Response Valve
Series TDP
TDP UK.INDD CM 14.09.15
8-113

E: 0...20 mA
S: 4...20 mA
Reference
Maximum operating pressure and precharge pressure of the accumulator must be adapted to the pilot pressure.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulics Group
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
8
2-Way High-Response Valve
Series TDP
TDP UK.INDD CM 14.09.15
8-117
Dimensions
NG Bolt kit -
NBR FPM
25 BK504    4 x M12x100  ISO 4762-12.9 108 Nm SK-TDP025EN30 SK-TDP025EV30
32 BK529    4 x M16x100  ISO 4762-12.9 264 Nm SK-TDP032EN30 SK-TDP032EV30
NG32
NG25
Suction port SP: Contact Parker for installation recommendation.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulics Group
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
8
TDP UK.INDD CM 14.09.15
2-Way High-Response Valve
Series TDP
8-118
Dimensions
NG Bolt kit -
NBR FPM
40 BK481    4 x M20x110  ISO 4762-12.9 517 Nm SK-TDP040EN30 SK-TDP040EV30
50 BK481    4 x M20x110  ISO 4762-12.9 517 Nm SK-TDP050EN30 SK-TDP050EV30
NG40
NG50
Suction port SP: Contact Parker for installation recommendation.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulics Group
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
8
2-Way High-Response Valve
Series TDP
TDP UK.INDD CM 14.09.15
8-119
Dimensions
NG Bolt kit -
NBR FPM
63 BK518    4 x M30x160  ISO 4762-12.9 1775 Nm SK-TDP063EN30 SK-TDP063EV30
NG63
Suction port SP: Contact Parker for installation recommendation.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulics Group
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
8
TDP UK.INDD CM 14.09.15
2-Way High-Response Valve
Series TDP
8-120
Dimensions
NG Bolt kit -
NBR FPM
80 BK530    8x M24x160  ISO 4762-12.9 890 Nm SK-TDP080EN30 SK-TDP080EV30
NG80
Suction port SP: Contact Parker for installation recommendation.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulics Group
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
8
2-Way High-Response Valve
Series TDP
TDP UK.INDD CM 14.09.15
8-121
NG Bolt kit -
NBR FPM
100 BK531    8x M30x150  ISO 4762-12.9 1775 Nm SK-TDP100EN30 SK-TDP100EV30
NG100
Dimensions
Suction port SP: Contact Parker for installation recommendation.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulics Group
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
8
TDP UK.INDD CM 14.09.15
2-Way High-Response Valve
Series TDP
8-122
NG Bolt kit -
NBR FPM
125 BK537    8x M36x180  ISO 4762 3100 Nm SK-TDP125EN30 SK-TDP125EV30
NG125
Dimensions
Suction port SP: Contact Parker for installation recommendation.
Parker Hannifin Corporation